
 

DELEGATE REGISTRATION SHEET 

NAME  

 

KNOWN AS (NICKNAME)  

 

MIDDLE INITIAL  

 

LAST NAME  

 

SUFFIX (JR. SR. ETC.)  

 

MAILING ADDRESS 

 

 

 

E-MAIL ADDRESS 

 

 

WILL YOU BE 

PERFORMING? 

YES 

SENIOR REGISTRATION  

(65 or older)? 

 

DO YOU HAVE ANY 

ACCESSIBILITY 

REQUIREMENTS? 

 

 

 
 

THIS SHEET AND A CHECK FOR $75.00 (NON-REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT) MUST BE 

RETURNED TO KEVIN WAGNER NO LATER THAN OCTOBER 5, 2015!!! 

Registration 225.00$    Early $225

Regular $265

Late $299

Flight & Travel 450.00$    (sample rate)

Hotel 254.25$    (example, quad room for five nights)

Room Tax

180 1.13

Each for 4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Food 200.00$    

Delegate Costs 1,129.25$ 

254.25$ 

610.20$         

406.80$         

339.00$         

813.60$         

610.20$         406.80$         

271.20$         203.40$ 

1,017.00$      508.50$         

Delegates

Nights Room Cost Each for 2 Each for 3

305.10$ 

1,423.80$      711.90$         474.60$         355.95$ 

1,220.40$      

203.40$         

406.80$         203.40$         135.60$         101.70$ 

Cost of $174 room per night + 13% taxes

203.40$         152.55$ 305.10$         

101.70$         67.80$          50.85$   


