

DELEGATE REGISTRATION SHEET

NAME	
KNOWN AS (NICKNAME)	
MIDDLE INITIAL	
LAST NAME	
SUFFIX (JR. SR. ETC.)	
MAILING ADDRESS	
E-MAIL ADDRESS	
WILL YOU BE PERFORMING?	YES
SENIOR REGISTRATION (65 or older)?	
DO YOU HAVE ANY ACCESSIBILITY	
REQUIREMENTS?	

					Delegates						
Registration	\$ 225.00	Early	\$225								
		Regular	\$265								
		Late	\$299								
Flight & Travel	\$ 450.00	(sample ra	ate)								
Hotel	\$ 254.25	(example,	quad ro	om f	or five nights))					
		Room	Tax								
		180 1.13 Cost of \$174 room per night + 13% taxes									
		Nights		Room Cost			Each for 2		Each for 3		Each for 4
			1	\$	203.40	:	\$	101.70	\$	67.80	\$ 50.85
			2	\$	406.80		\$	203.40	\$	135.60	\$101.70
			3	\$	610.20		\$	305.10	\$	203.40	\$152.55
			4	\$	813.60		\$	406.80	\$	271.20	\$203.40
			5	\$	1,017.00	:	\$	508.50	\$	339.00	\$254.25
			6	\$	1,220.40	:	\$	610.20	\$	406.80	\$305.10
			7	\$	1,423.80	:	\$	711.90	\$	474.60	\$355.95
Food	\$ 200.00										
Delegate Costs	\$1,129.25										

THIS SHEET AND A CHECK FOR \$75.00 (NON-REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT) MUST BE RETURNED TO KEVIN WAGNER NO LATER THAN OCTOBER 5, 2015!!!